GAT D-STAR HPLC SYSTEMS
• Manual Isocratic HPLC Systems w/Fixed
and Variable Wavelength Detection
• Automated Isocratic HPLC Systems,
Fixed and Variable Wavelength Detection,
w/Star-Chrom™ HPLC Management Software
• Automated Gradient HPLC Systems,
Fixed and Variable Wavelength Detection,

DGP-10 Pump Dimen. N/A N/A N/A N/A 5.5"Wx7"Hx12.5"D 5.5"Wx7"Hx12.5"D
*Fixed wavelength only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No./Part No. 115 VAC; 50/60 Hz 220 VAC: 50/60 Hz Description
Fixed Wavelength Systems
DLC-10 015-0001 015-0001-1 Isocratic HPLC w/ Built-In 254nm Detector : Can Not Convert to Any Other Wavelength.
PEEK Construction
Same As Above 015-0001-2 015-0001-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DLC-10C 015-0018 015-0018-1 Isocratic HPLC w/ Built-in 254nm Detector; Can be Converted to Other Wavelengths. PEEK Construction
DLC-10C 015-0018-2 015-0018-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DLC-10CP 015-0018-6 015-0018-7 Same As DLC-10C But Includes Position Sensing Valve, Pressure Transducer, Front Panel
Pressure Display, and Operation to 5000 PSI. SS Construction
DLC-11C 015-0019 015-0019-1 Isocratic HPLC w/ Built-In 280nm Detector; Can be Converted to Other Wavelengths.
PEEK Construction
DLC-11C 015-0019-2 015-0019-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DLC-11CP 015-0019-6 015-0019-7 Same As DLC-10CP But for 280nm Operation. SS Construction
DIS-10 015-0015 015-0015-1 Automated Isocratic HPLC System w/ Built-In 254nm Detector and Full Software Package.
PEEK Construction
DIS-10 015-0015-2 015-0015-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DIS-10P 015-0015-6 015-0015-7 Same As Above But Includes High Pressure Package (See DLC-10CP above); SS Construction
DIS-11 015-0016 015-0016-1 Same As DIS-10 Except for 280nm Operation. PEEK Construction
DIS-11 015-0016-2 015-0016-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DIS-11P 015-0016-6 015-0016-7 Same As DIS-10P Except for 280nm Operation. SS Construction
DGS-10 015-0010 015-0010-1 Automated Binary Gradient System w/ 254nm Detector and Full Software Package. PEEK Construction
DGS-10 015-0010-2 015-0010-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
11
ORDERING INFORMATION, continued
Model No./Part No. 115 VAC; 50/60 Hz 220 VAC: 50/60 Hz Description
DGS-10P 015-0010-6 015-0010-7 Same As Above But Includes High Pressure Package (See DLC-10CP above); SS Construction
DGS-11 015-0011 015-0011-1 Same As DGS-10 But for 280nm Operation. PEEK Construction
DGS-11 015-0011-2 015-0011-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DGS-11P 015-0011-6 015-0011-7 Same As DGS-11 But includes High Pressure Package, SS Construction
Systems Upgrades (Fixed Wavelength)
DLC-10C/11C 026-0003 026-0003-1 Upgrade for Systems w/ PEEK Construction
Upgrade to DIS-10/11
Same As Above 026-0003-2 026-0003-3 Upgrade for Systems w/ SS Construction
DLC-10CP/11CP 026-0003-6 026-0003-7 Upgrade for Systems w/ SS Construction
Upgrade to DIS-10P/11P
DLC-10C/11C 026-0004 026-0004-1 Upgrade for Systems w/ PEEK Construction; Includes Gradient Pump
Upgrade to DGS-10/11
Same As Above 026-0004-2 026-0004-3 Upgrade for Systems w/ SS Construction; Includes Gradient Pump
DLC-10CP/11CP 026-0004-6 026-0004-7 Upgrade for Systems w/SS Construction; Includes Gradient Pump
Upgrade to DGS-10P/11P
DIS-10/11 015-0014 015-0014-1 Upgrade for Systems w/ PEEK Construction; Includes Gradient Pump
Upgrade to DGS-10/11
Same As Above 015-0014-2 015-0014-3 Upgrade for Systems w/ SS Construction; Includes Gradient Pump
DIS-10P/11P 015-0014-6 015-0014-7 Upgrade for Systems w/ SS Construction; Includes Gradient Pump
Upgrade to DGS-10P/11P
Variable Wavelength Systems
DLC-20 015-0007 015-0007-1 Manual Isocratic HPLC System w/ Variable Wavelength. PEEK Construction
DLC-20 015-0007-2 015-0007-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DLC-20P 015-0007-6 015-0007-7 Isocratic HPLC w/ Variable Wavelength Detector, High Pressure Operation; see DLC-10P/11P.
SS Construction
DIS-20 015-0017 015-0017-1 Automated Isocratic HPLC System w/ Built-in Variable Wavelength Detector and Full Software Package.
PEEK Construction
DIS-20 015-0017-2 015-0017-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DIS-20P 015-0017-6 015-0017-7 Same As Above But w/ High Pressure Package. SS Construction
DGS-20 015-0012 015-0012-1 Automated Binary Gradient System w/ Variable Wavelength Detector and Full Software Package.
PEEK Construction
DGS-20 015-0012-2 015-0012-3 Same As Above But SS Construction
DGS-20P 015-0012-6 015-0012-7 Same As Above But w/ High Pressure Package. SS Construction
System Upgrades (Variable Wavelength)
DLC-20 Upgrade to DIS-20 026-0005 026-0005-1 Upgrade for Systems w/ PEEK Construction Includes Full Software Package. Older Models Require
Factory Installation; Inquire
Same As Above 026-0005-2 026-0005-3 Upgrade for Systems w/ SS Construction